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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 22 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.2.2021 - 12:08 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. JANKOVIKJ, Sara 08 Skopje 35.16 535
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 35.56 518
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 36.35 485
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 37.25 450
5. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 38.46 409
6. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 38.80 398
7. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 41.58 324
8. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 43.41 284
9. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 SWC Orion 43.74 278

10. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.46 265
11. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 03 Ilirida 44.81 258
12. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 45.54 246
13. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Swimming club Neptun 46.32 234
14. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 47.01 224
15. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 47.04 223
16. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 47.24 220
17. KIRANDJIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 48.89 199
18. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 49.00 198
19. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 50.16 184
20. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 50.94 176
21. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 51.45 171
22. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Vardar 2018 51.48 170
23. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 51.81 167
24. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 Pkv8 52.63 159
25. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 53.14 155
26. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 54.53 143
27. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 54.65 142
28. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 54.70 142
29. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 54.73 142
30. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 54.83 141
31. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 54.94 140
32. MANAZIEVA, Angela 08 Pingvin 55.59 135
33. SHABANI, Dea 10 Ferizaj 55.69 134
34. TOPCIJA, Arsa 08 Vllaznia 55.98 132
35. REA, Gjoka 11 Mitrovica 56.02 132
36. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 56.65 128
37. PAVLOVA, Lara 11 Vardar 2018 1:09.52 69
38. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 1:26.38 36

DSQ JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin
DSQ CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Skopje 38.04
DSQ DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Pkv8 47.68
DSQ JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 48.39
DSQ DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.36
DSQ VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 58.07
DSQ NOVOSELEC, Anastasija 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:07.54
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 22, Women, 50m Breaststroke

15-16 god

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 36.35 485
2. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 37.25 450
3. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 Pkv8 52.63 159

DSQ DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Pkv8 47.68

13-14 god

1. JANKOVIKJ, Sara 08 Skopje 35.16 535
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 35.56 518
3. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 38.80 398
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 SWC Orion 43.74 278
5. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.46 265
6. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 45.54 246
7. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Swimming club Neptun 46.32 234
8. KIRANDJIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 48.89 199
9. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 54.65 142

10. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 54.83 141
11. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 54.94 140
12. MANAZIEVA, Angela 08 Pingvin 55.59 135
13. TOPCIJA, Arsa 08 Vllaznia 55.98 132

DSQ JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 48.39

11-12 god

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 38.46 409
2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 41.58 324
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 43.41 284
4. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 47.04 223
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 47.24 220
6. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 49.00 198
7. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 50.16 184
8. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 50.94 176
9. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 51.45 171

10. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 54.70 142
11. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 54.73 142
12. SHABANI, Dea 10 Ferizaj 55.69 134
13. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 56.65 128

DSQ NOVOSELEC, Anastasija 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:07.54

10 god i mladji

1. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 47.01 224
2. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 51.81 167
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 53.14 155
4. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 54.53 143
5. REA, Gjoka 11 Mitrovica 56.02 132
6. PAVLOVA, Lara 11 Vardar 2018 1:09.52 69
7. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 1:26.38 36

DSQ JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin
DSQ DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.36
DSQ VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 58.07


